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Wednesday, September 15, 2004 E41938

E I DUPONT DE NEMOURS & CO INC
ENGINEERING POLYMERS CHESTNUT RUN PLAZA PO BOX B0713 WILMINGTON DE 18880

Material Designation: 101{+)(f1}, 101F(+)(f1), 101L{+}(f1), ELOL(+)(f1), EL01L(f1), 132F
(+}{f1), LISF(+)(f1)

Product Description: Polyamide 66 {PAG6), designated "Zytel" furnished as peliets,
Min. Thick. {mm)

Color

AlLL

0.71
1.5
3.0
6.0

CTI: 0 IECCTI: -

Dielectric Strength (kV/mm); 13
IS0 Tensile Strength (MFPa): --

IS0 Tensile Impact (kJ/mz): -

Flame HWI HAI RTI RTI RTI

Class Elec Imp Str
V-2 4 0 13¢ 75 85
V-2 3 0 130 75 85
V-2 2 0 136 75 85
V-2 2 0 13¢ 75 85

HVTR: 0 D495: 6

Volume Resistivity (10%ohm-cm): 14
IS0 Flexural Strength (MPa): -

1S0 Izod Impact (k}/m?): -

IEC GWIT IEC GWFI

725 960 k
750 960 \
800 960

800 960

1EC Ball Pressure (°C): -

Dimensional Stability(%): -
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ISC Heat Deflection (°C): - ©OROHS compliant

ISC Charpy Impact (k/m?3): -
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TOLERANCE:
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PART NAME:

MATERIAL: NYLON 66(UL)

FIAME CLASS: 94V—-2

@ =

UNIT

SCALE

COLOR: NATURAL

WIRE MOUNT

mm

A REV.

SIZE 4

ADHESIVE TAPE: 3M(4032)/3M(71600T)| PART NO:
or EQUIVALENT FW—15-3M
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